
Item no.: 390126

UWDM1650 - T-0X - Wavelength division multiplex 1E 2A SCAPC 1610nm

from 316,44 EUR
Item no.: 390126

shipping weight: 1.40 kg
Manufacturer: Televes

Product Description
Passive device that multiplexes/demultiplexes two optical inputs: 1610 nm (GPON) and 1550 nm (downlink). For use in RFoG systems.The T.0X format frame enables rack
installation for fibre optic headends.Features- Low insertion loss- SC/APC connectorsPhysical data- Net weight: 1,135g- Gross weight: 1,135g- Width: 50mm- Height: 219mm-
Depth: 183mm- 1Main product weight: 767g
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